
RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1008

1021

1013

1027

1011

1012

1001

1031

1023

1022

1043

1010

1037

1029

1020

1026

1030

1014

1039

1016

1025

1035

1005

1019

1034

***7006**

***4638**

***4354**

***8235**

***1456**

***2606**

***6101**

***7007**

***7380**

***7175**

***2254**

***5068**

***4879**

***6810**

***5871**

***3969**

***3570**

***0390**

***1872**

***9122**

***0193**

***6018**

***5580**

***1531**

***8661**

ALONSO ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS

ALONSO FERNANDEZ, DIEGO

ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JUAN PABLO

BARROS SAIZ, GUILLERMO

BENITEZ CARRILLO, FRANCISCO JOSE

CACHON ALVAREZ, DAVID

CANO GIL, ANGELA

CRUZ ALVAREZ, DIEGO

CRUZ BERNAL, CRISTINA

DIAZ MUÑOZ, HELENA

DOMINGUEZ CARTES, VANESSA

FRESNO VIEJO, JORGE DEL

GARCIA AMEAL, FRANCISCO DE BORJA

GARCIA DELGADO, ANDREA

GARCIA PONCE, SONIA

GARCIA SANTIDRIAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GARMILLA ALVAREZ, JESUS

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ARSENIO

JIMENEZ CARO, MARIA INMACULADA

LLAMAS LOIS, ALBERTO

LUCINI BAQUERIZO, JULIO

MARTIN SANZ, PEDRO

MARTINEZ GUIL, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MARTINEZ IBEAS, RAIMUNDO

MOLINO VILLASUSO, RUBEN DEL
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1007

1028

1024

1004

1042

1036

1003

1017

1038

1040

1006

1009

1018

1033

1041

1015

***8290**

***5988**

***4798**

***4663**

***2606**

***5410**

***3497**

***8538**

***2992**

***9656**

***5138**

***4727**

***7043**

***2903**

***5838**

***2619**

NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ CASTILLEJAS, ANA ROSA

NUÑEZ MORALES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

ORTEGA MARTIN, CAROLINA ANA

PACIOS VALDES, OLIMPIA

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA INES

PINO CARO, ADRIAN DEL

RIERA FERNANDEZ, RUBEN

RIESCO RUIZ, PABLO

RIESGO FERNANDEZ, DANIEL

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX

ROJAS FUENTES, MARIA

ROMAN REGO, RAFAEL

ROMERO MARTIN, JOSE FRANCISCO

TEJADA TORRES, JOSE ANTONIO

TEJERO REGUERO, CRISTINA

VIEIRA MATILLA, DIEGO
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